31Email sales@heatmat.co.uk    Follow us at @HeatMatLimited
Designed to prevent frozen condensate
pipes in the most extreme conditions,
Heat Mat PipeGuard is a simple-to-fit
solution which stops frozen, cracked
and damaged pipes, and ensures water
keeps flowing down to -25°C.
• Prevent burst or frozen pipes in winter
• Monitors pipe temperature instead of air
temperature to minimise running costs
• Ready-made unit with integrated
thermostat, simply connect to
power supply
Heat Mat PipeGuard
Product code Description Unit power (W) Size (m)
ACC-FRO-0019 1.4m Heat Mat PipeGuard 19W 19 1.4
ACC-FRO-0026 2.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 26W 26 2.0
ACC-FRO-0039 3.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 39W 39 3.0
ACC-FRO-0053 4.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 53W 53 4.0
ACC-FRO-0065 5.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 65W 65 5.0
ACC-FRO-0107 8.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 107W 107 8.0
ACC-FRO-0140 10.5m Heat Mat PipeGuard 140W 140 10.5
ACC-FRO-0185 14.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 185W 185 14.0
ACC-FRO-0246 18.5m Heat Mat PipeGuard 246W 246 18.5
ACC-FRO-0300 22.5m Heat Mat PipeGuard 300W 300 22.5
ACC-FRO-0474 38.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 474W 474 38.0
ACC-FRO-0567 45.0m Heat Mat PipeGuard 567W 567 45.0
Order cut-off for next day delivery of Trace heating and Heat Mat PipeGuard products is 2pm.